Public Ice T'ﬁne Cancellations

2012-2013 Season
DATE DAY REASON SESSION CANCELLED
9/3/M12 Monday Labor Day All Sessions
1112112 Friday Ignatius Try Outs 8:00-9:15 p.m.
11/8/12 Thursday  Brooklyn Middle School  11:00-12:30 p.m.
11/10/12 Saturday Ignatius JV Game 7:00-8:30 p.m.
1117112 Saturday Basic Skills Competition  All Sessions
11/18/12 Sunday Basic Skills Competition 2:30-4:00 p.m.
11/20/12 Tuesday STM Event All Sessions
11/22/12 Thursday  Thanksgiving All Sessions
11/30/12 Friday St. Ignatius Game 8:00-9:15 p.m. e
12/14/12 Friday Brecksville Game 8:00-9:15 p.m.
12/15/12 Saturday St. Ignatius JV Game 7:00-8:30 p.m.
12/16/12 Sunday Skate With Santa on 2:30 p.m. Session Book No Parties
12/24/12 Monday Christmas Eve. Only Public Session 1:00-2:45 p.m. ‘
12/25/12 Tuesday Christmas BUILDING CLOSED
12/26/12 Wednesday BHS Tournament ALL SESSIONS
12127112 Thursday  BHS Tournament ALL SESSIONS
12/28/12 Friday BHS Tournament . 8:00-9:15 p.m.
12131112 Monday New Years Eve Only Public Sessions 1:00-2:45 p.m.
1113 Tuesday New Years Day BUILDING CLOSED
1/4/113 Friday Olmsted Falls Game 8:00-9:15 p.m.
11113 Friday Brecksville Game 8:00-9:15 p.m.
11213 Saturday St. Ignatius JV Game 7:00-8:30 p.m.
1121113 Monday BFSC Test Session ALL SESSIONS
2/113 Friday Brecksville Game 8:00-9:15 p.m.
2/2/13 Saturday Ed's/lgnatius Game Time Change 2:15-4:00 p.m.
2/8/13 Friday Baron Cup Tournament ~ 8:00-9:30 p.m.
2/9M13 Saturday  Baron Cup ALL SESSIONS
2/10M13 Sunday Baron Cup 2:30 to 4:00 p.m.
2/16/13 Saturday Sectional Hockey ALL SESSIONS
2/23/13 Saturday Sectional Hockey ALL SESSIONS
3/2/13 Saturday District Final Game ALL SESSIONS
3/29/M13 Friday Good Friday BUILDING CLOSED
3/31/13 Sunday Easter BUILDING CLOSED
5/27M13 Monday Memorial Day BUILDING CLOSED
5/28/13 Tuesday Ice Show Practice 3:45-5:00 p.m.
5/29/13 Wednesday Ice Show Stage ALL SESSIONS
5/30/13 Thursday lce Show Stage ALL SESSIONS
5/31/13 Friday lce Show Stage ALL SESSIONS

No Public Sessions June-July- August
Public Sessions will start Tuesday, September 3, 2013




City Ice C':ancel'lations

2012-2013 Season
Date Day Reason Session Cancelled
11/8/12 Thursday Brooklyn Middle School Event 12:30-1:30 p.m.
. 1:45-3:00 p.m.

11/20/12
11122112
1212112
12124/12
12125112
12/26/12
1227112
12/28/12
12/31/12
1113

11213
1/3113

12113
2/8M13

3/29/13
5/27113
5/2913
5/30/13

5/3113

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday ’
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

STM Event
Thanksgiving

LTS Christmas Event
Christmas Eve
Christmas
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Néw Years Eve
Building Closed

Olmsted Falls Rental
Olmsted Falls Rental

BFSC Test Session
Baron Cup

Good Friday
Memorial Day

Ice Show Stage Up
Ice Show Stage Up

Ice Show Stage Up

All Sessions
Building Closed

6:45-7:45 p.m.

One Session 11:45-12-45 p.m.

Building Closed
All Sessions
All Sessions

6:45-7:45 p.m.

One Session 11:45-12:45 p.m.

All Sessions

12:30-1:30 p.m.
1:45-3:00 p.m.

12:30-1:30 p.m.
1:45-3:00 p.m.
4

All Sessions

6:45-7:45 p.m.
Building Closed
Building Closed
All Sessions

All Sessions

All Sessions .

Last Session for City Ice will be Tuesday, May 29, 2013

SUMMER SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED IN MAY



